Silea
03/23
46 sin# 33721
DIMENSIONS
Bottom Shelf Right 31.67 14.11 12.60
Tackzone 64.50 14.25 24.97
78" 52.47 Top Shelf Left 37.67 13.98 12.58
Top Shelf Right 37.67 13.98 12.58

03/23
60 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
24 60 29 1/2 GS2FSC2460-44 5,203 8,111 8,954
24 72 29 1/2 GS2FSC2472-44 5,542 8,639 9,537
FULL BANK CREDENZA
Lateral File
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
61sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
24 60 29 1/2 GS2FSC2460-55 4,778 7,453 8,227
24 72 29 1/2 GS2FSC2472-55 5,130 7,997 8,828
FULL BANK CREDENZA
Hinged Door
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
63sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
30 66 29 1/2 GS2TRL3066- 2,200 2,779 3,068
30 72 29 1/2 GS2TRL3072- 2,256 2,864 3,162
36 72 29 1/2 GS2TRL3672- 2,333 2,988 3,299
36 78 29 1/2 GS2TRL3678- 2,417 3,117 3,441
RECTANGULAR TABLE DESK

in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
22 40 1 3/16 GS2CWA2240- 719 1,119 1,236
22 46 1 3/16 GS2CWA2246- 785 1,225 1,353
22 52 1 3/16 GS2CWA2252- 828 1,289 1,424
22 58 1 3/16 GS2CWA2258- 899 1,402 1,549
22 64 1 3/16 GS2CWA2264- 956 1,488 1,643
22 70 1 3/16 GS2CWA2270- 1,066 1,665 1,839
28 40 1 3/16 GS2CWA2840- 917 1,432 1,582
28 46 1 3/16 GS2CWA2846- 966 1,506 1,663
28 52 1 3/16 GS2CWA2852- 977 1,526 1,686
28 58 1 3/16 GS2CWA2858- 990 1,543 1,704
28 64 1 3/16 GS2CWA2864- 1,036 1,615 1,783
28 70 1 3/16 GS2CWA2870- 1,091 1,699 1,876
34 40 1 3/16 GS2CWA3440- 962 1,503 1,660
34 46 1 3/16 GS2CWA3446- 1,014 1,583 1,748
34 52 1 3/16 GS2CWA3452- 1,036 1,615 1,783
34 58 1 3/16 GS2CWA3458- 1,057 1,647 1,819
34 64 1 3/16 GS2CWA3464- 1,109 1,731 1,911
34 70 1 3/16 GS2CWA3470- 1,168 1,823 2,013
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TOPS
22D, 28D & 34D
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
238 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
30" & 36 WIDTH 14 7/8 30    27 7/8 GS2BKN2H30N- 1,464 2,121 2,342
                     28 High 14 7/8 36    27 7/8 GS2BKN2H36N- 1,561 2,260 2,496
                     42 High 14 7/8 30    42 3/16 GS2BKN3H30- 1,917 2,778 3,067
14 7/8 36    42 3/16 GS2BKN3H36- 2,205 3,197 3,530
                     55 High 14 7/8 30    54 7/16 GS2BKN4H30- 2,162 3,131 3,457
14 7/8 36    54 7/16 GS2BKN4H36- 2,921 4,234 4,675
                     68 High 14 7/8 30    68 9/16 GS2BKN5H30- 2,866 4,148 4,579
14 7/8 36    68 9/16 GS2BKN5H36- 3,429 4,968 5,485
                     82 High 14 7/8 30    81 5/16 GS2BKN6H30- 3,363 4,867 5,373
14 7/8 36   81 5/16 GS2BKN6H36- 3,509 5,086 5,615
BOOKCASES
2 high – 6 high | 30" & 36"W
PRODUCT INFO
Units have a finished back.

03/23
239sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
LEFT HAND 24 18 68 9/16 GS2BCL5H18L- 4,421 6,896 7,613
68 High
RIGHT HAND 24 18 68 9/16 GS2BCL5H18R- 4,421 6,896 7,613
68 High
LEFT HAND 24 18 81 15/16 GS2BCL6H18L- 5,050 7,872 8,690
82 High
RIGHT HAND 24 18 81 15/16 GS2BCL6H18R- 5,050 7,872 8,690
82 High
BOOKCASE / CLOSET 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
240 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
30" WIDTH 24 30 29 1/2 GS2LFS2H30- 2,811 4,384 4,840
36" WIDTH 24 36 29 1/2 GS2LFS2H36- 2,971 4,632 5,114
LATERAL FILES 24D
2 high w/top
PRODUCT INFO
2H lateral file comes with

03/23
241sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
30" WIDTH 24 30 42 3/16 GS2LFS3H30- 3,740 5,828 6,433
24 30 54 7/16 GS2LFS4H30- 4,662 7,273 8,029
24 30 68 9/16 GS2LFS5H30- 6,010 9,370 10,344
24 30 81 15/16 GS2LFS6H30- 6,954 10,841 11,967
36" WIDTH 24 36 42 3/16 GS2LFS3H36- 3,866 6,029 6,656
24 36 54 7/16 GS2LFS4H36- 4,797 7,475 8,252
24 36 68 9/16 GS2LFS5H36- 6,326 9,861 10,886
24 36 81 15/16 GS2LFS6H36- 7,097 11,067 12,216
LATERAL FILES 24D
3 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
242 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
15" WIDTH 24 15 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H15L- 2,789 4,349 4,802
           �Door hinged left
68 High
24 15 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H15R- 2,789 4,349 4,802
24 15 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H15L- 3,060 4,772 5,268
24 15 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H15R- 3,060 4,772 5,268
• �6H x 15W units must be attached to wall for stability. Wall attach hardware not provided.
18" WIDTH 24 18 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H18L- 2,929 4,566 5,041
�
24 18 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H18R- 2,929 4,566 5,041
24 18 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H18L- 3,222 5,023 5,546
24 18 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H18R- 3,222 5,023 5,546
CLOSETS 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
243sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
30" WIDTH 24 30 68 9/16 GS2CLD5H30-D 5,285 7,653 8,448
                    68 High
24 30 68 9/16 GS2CLD5H30-S 4,930 7,135 7,877
24 30 81 15/16 GS2CLD6H30-D 6,170 8,934 9,862
                    82 High
24 30 81 15/16 GS2CLD6H30-S 5,802 8,399 9,271
36" WIDTH 24 36 68 9/16 GS2CLD5H36-D 5,812 8,419 9,294
                             68 High
24 36 68 9/16 GS2CLD5H36-S 5,424 7,849 8,665
24 36 81 15/16 GS2CLD6H36-D 6,788 9,826 10,847
                              82 High
24 36 81 15/16 GS2CLD6H36-S 6,380 9,238 10,198
CLOSETS 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
245sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
18" WIDTH 30 18 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H30D18L- 3,223 5,023 5,546
�
30 18 68 9/16 GS2CLS5H30D18R- 3,223 5,023 5,546
30 18 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H30D18L- 3,542 5,526 6,101
30 18 81 15/16 GS2CLS6H30D18R- 3,542 5,526 6,101
CLOSETS 30D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO
If integral pull is chosen for

03/23
247sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
15" WIDTH 24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15L- 3,162 4,935 5,448
 �Hinged door left
68 High
24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15R- 3,162 4,935 5,448
Hinged door left
82 High
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15L- 3,478 5,430 5,995
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15R- 3,478 5,430 5,995
• �6H x 15W units must be attached to wall for stability. Wall attach hardware not provided.
18" WIDTH 24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18L- 3,328 5,196 5,736
 �Hinged door left
68 High
24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18R- 3,328 5,196 5,736
Hinged door left
82 High
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18L- 3,661 5,716 6,311
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18R- 3,661 5,716 6,311
30" WIDTH 24 30 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30- 5,710 8,906 9,832
                  68 High
24 30 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30- 6,034 9,410 10,388
                  82 High
STORAGE BOX 24D
5 high – 6 high | 15", 18", & 30"W
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
248 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
15" WIDTH 24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15L-3 3,321 5,183 5,722
 �Box/Box/File Left
68 High
24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15R-3 3,321 5,183 5,722
 Box/Box/File Left
 82 High
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15L-3 3,651 5,701 6,293
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15R-3 3,651 5,701 6,293
• �6H x 15W units must be attached to wall for sability. Wall attach hardware not provided.
18" WIDTH 24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18L-3 3,495 5,456 6,023
            �Box/Box/File Left
68 High
24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18R-3 3,495 5,456 6,023
            �Box/Box/File Left
82 High
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18L-3 3,845 6,000 6,624
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18R-3 3,845 6,000 6,624
STORAGE BOX 24D
5 high – 6 high | 15" & 18"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
If integral pull is chosen for

03/23
249sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
15" WIDTH 24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15- 2,924 4,565 5,040
68 High
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15- 3,219 5,021 5,544
82 High • �6H x 15W units must be attached to wall for stability. Wall attach hardware not provided.
18" WIDTH 24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18- 3,077 4,804 5,304
68 High
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18- 3,387 5,286 5,836
82 High
30" WIDTH 24 30 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30- 5,282 8,243 9,099
�68 High
24 30 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30- 5,282 8,243 9,099

03/23
250 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
15" WIDTH 24 15 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H15-3 3,071 4,793 5,292
 �Box/Box/File
68 High
Box/Box/File
82 High
24 15 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H15-3 3,378 5,273 5,822
• �6H x 15W units must be attached to wall for stability. Wall attach hardware not provided.
18" WIDTH 24 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H18-3 3,231 5,046 5,571
           �Box/Box/File
68 High
           �Box/Box/File
82 High
24 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H18-3 3,556 5,550 6,127
STORAGE BOX 24D
5 high – 6 high | 15" & 18"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
251sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
18" WIDTH 30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18L- 3,661 5,717 6,312
 �Hinged door left
68 High
30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18R- 3,661 5,717 6,312
Hinged door left
82 High
30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18L- 4,026 6,287 6,940
30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18R- 4,026 6,287 6,940
STORAGE BOX 30D
5 high – 6 high | 18"W | File / File
PRODUCT INFO
If integral pull is chosen for

03/23
252 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
18" WIDTH 30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18- 3,387 5,285 5,835
68 High
82 High 30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18- 3,726 5,813 6,417
STORAGE BOX 30D
5 high – 6 high | 18"W | File / File
PRODUCT INFO
5H units include (2) adjustable

03/23
253sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
18" WIDTH 30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18L-3 3,845 6,001 6,625
               �Box/Box/File Left
68 High
30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18R-3 3,845 6,001 6,625
               �Box/Box/File Left
82 High
30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18L-3 4,228 6,600 7,286
30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18R-3 4,228 6,600 7,286
STORAGE BOX 30D
5 high – 6 high | 18"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
If integral pull is chosen for

03/23
254 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
18" WIDTH 30 18 68 9/16 GS2SBD5H30D18-3 3,556 5,550 6,127
               �Box/Box/File
68 High
               �Box/Box/File
82 High
30 18 81 15/16 GS2SBD6H30D18-3 3,912 6,104 6,739
STORAGE BOX 30D
5 high – 6 high | 18"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
5H units include (2) adjustable

03/23
255sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
68 HIGH 24 24 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H24L- 5,669 8,838 9,756
Left hand
24 24 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H24R- 5,669 8,838 9,756
Right hand
82 HIGH 24 24 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H24L- 6,497 10,132 11,184
Left hand
24 24 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H24R- 6,497 10,132 11,184
Right hand
UTILITY CABINET 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
256 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
68" HIGH 24 24 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H24L-3 5,952 9,280 10,244
Left hand
Right hand 24 24 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H24R-3 5,952 9,280 10,244
82" HIGH 24 24 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H24L-3 6,822 10,639 11,745
Left hand
Right hand 24 24 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H24R-3 6,822 10,639 11,745
UTILITY CABINET 24D
5 high – 6 high | 24"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
257sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
68 HIGH 24 30 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H30L- 6,236 9,722 10,732
Left hand
24 30 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H30R- 6,236 9,722 10,732
Right hand
82 HIGH 24 30 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H30L- 7,148 11,146 12,304
Left hand
24 30 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H30R- 7,148 11,146 12,304
Right hand
UTILITY CABINET 24D
5 high – 6 high | 30"W | File / File
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
258 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
68" HIGH 24 30 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H30L-3 6,547 10,209 11,270
Left hand
Right hand 24 30 68 9/16 GS2UTC5H30R-3 6,547 10,209 11,270
82" HIGH 24 30 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H30L-3 7,504 11,705 12,921
Left hand
Right hand 24 30 81 15/16 GS2UTC6H30R-3 7,504 11,705 12,921
UTILITY CABINET 24D
5 high – 6 high | 30"W | Box / Box / File
PRODUCT INFO
All units have a finished back.

03/23
259sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
24 30 29 1/2 GS2SCF2H30-5 2,075 3,237 3,574
24 36 29 1/2 GS2SCF2H36-5 2,308 3,596 3,970
STORAGE CABINET 24D
2 high w/top
PRODUCT INFO
Top included.

03/23
260 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
24" WIDTH 24 24 68 9/16 GS2LKR5H24L- 3,890 5,640 6,227
          �Left hand unit
68 High
24 24 68 9/16 GS2LKR5H24R- 3,890 5,640 6,227
24 24 81 15/16 GS2LKR6H24L- 4,799 6,954 7,677
         �Right hand unit
82 High
24 24 81 15/16 GS2LKR6H24R- 4,799 6,954 7,677
• Note: door overhangs chassis by 6"
SIDE ACCESS STORAGE LOCKER 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO

03/23
262 sin# 33721
D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
24" WIDTH 24 24 68 9/16 GS2LLKR5H24L- 3,890 5,640 6,227
           �Left hand unit
68 High
24 24 68 9/16 GS2LLKR5H24R- 3,890 5,640 6,227
24 24 81 15/16 GS2LLKR6H24L- 4,799 6,954 7,677
         �Right hand unit
82 High
24 24 81 15/16 GS2LLKR6H24R- 4,799 6,954 7,677
• Note: door overhangs chassis by 6"
SIDE ACCESS STORAGE LOCKER LAYERS HEIGHT 24D
5 high – 6 high
PRODUCT INFO

D W H model number + type la
m
in
at
e
ve
ne
er
 1
ve
ne
er
 2
29 1/8 18 1 3/16 GS2SGTOPN3018- 555 865 956
• For use w/ 24D and 30D storage
14 7/8 30 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN30- 401 1,060 1,171
14 7/8 36 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN36- 455 710 785
14 7/8 60 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN60- 684 1,069 1,181
14 7/8 72 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN72- 786 1,228 1,356
14 7/8 90 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN90- 943 1,472 1,626
14 7/8 114 1 3/16 GS2SMTOPN108- 1,098 1,714 1,893
• For use w/ bookcases
STORAGE EXTERNAL TOPS
For units without doors